DEFECTIVE 27-06-2025

ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 27-06-2024

SR NO. NATURE FILE NO DATE

1 A482 117 24/06/25
2 A482 84 25/06/25
3 A482 116 25/06/25
4 A482 101 25/06/25
5 CRLA 8 25/06/25
6 CRLA 16 25/06/25
7 CRLR 8 25/06/25
8 ABAIL 32 25/06/25
9 BAIL 95 25/06/25
10 CRLR 16 25/06/25
11 BAIL 29 25/06/25
12 BAIL 126 26/06/25
13 BAIL 86 26/06/25
14 BAIL 54 26/06/25
15 CRLA 15 25/06/25
16 CRLA 37 25/06/25
17 A482 111 25/06/25
18 ABAIL 10 25/06/25
19 CRLR 25 25/06/25
20 A482 88 25/06/25
21 CRLR 18 25/06/25
22 BAIL 117 25/06/25
23 BAIL 98 25/06/25
24 BAIL 104 25/06/25
25 CRLA 7 25/06/25
26 CRLR 7 25/06/25
27 A482 109 25/06/25
28 A482 61 25/06/25
29 BAIL 88 25/06/25
30 BAIL 56 25/06/2025
31 BAIL 100 25/06/2025
32 A482 71 25/06/2025
33 BAIL 81 25/06/2025
34 A482 73 25/06/2025
35 BAIL 121 25/06/2025
36 BAIL 91 25/06/2025
37 ABAIL 22 26/06/2025
38 ABAIL 6 26/06/2025
39 BAIL 46 26/06/2025
40 BAIL 134 26/06/2025
41 BAIL 102 26/06/2025
P BAIL 130 26/06/2025
43 A482 34 26/06/2025
44 BAIL 70 26/06/2025
45 A482 72 25/06/2025
46 ABAIL 18 26/06/2025
47 A482 73 26/06/2025
48 A482 72 26/06/2025
49 ABAIL 24 26/06/2025
50 A482 130 26/06/2025
51 A482 122 26/06/2025
52 A482 20 26/06/2025
53 ABAIL 17 26/06/2025
54 BAIL 108 26/06/2025
55 BAIL 97 26/06/2025

56 A482 66 26/06/2025

TOKEN NO.
1266726
1270166
1271816
1271236
1267606
1268526
1269466
1271156
1270106
1270366
1267626
1276076
1274296
1273066
1268886
1271726
1271836
1268446
1271696
1270426
1270726
1271276
1270206
1270456
1267686
1268726
1271546
1269256
1269886
1268556
1270316
1269516
1269896
1269566
1271176
1270076
1277386
1273576
1272916
1276476
1275326
1276486
1273186
1273466
1269696
1275986
1276526
1276646
1276466
1277476
1277066
1275906
1275676
1275426
1274866
1276776
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ADVOCATE NAME

D.S KHAN

AZAZ KHAN

SEEMA MISHRA

RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA
SIDDHARTHA BAGHEL

AMIT KUMAR PANDEY
ABHISHEK

ASHUTOSH TIWARI

MOHD ZUBAIR KHAN

B.A KHAN

ABHISHEK MAYANK

A.K.S BAIS

MOHD KAMAR SHAH ALAM KHAN
ANURAG PRATAP SINGH..
SUDHIR KUMAR AGARWAL(RECEIV
CHANDRA SHEKHAR MISHRA
LALJI YADAV

BAKHTEYAR YUSUF
AMBREEN MASROOR
PRAGYA PANDEY

RAHUL KUMAR PANDEY
DEVASHISH MITRA
BHUPENDRA SINGH
CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGH
PERDEEP KUMAR BISHNOI
P.K SINGH

PUNEET KUMAR PANDEY
AWADHESH NARAYAN TIWARI
DINESH KUMAR SINGH

VIJAY SINGH SENGAR

YOGESH KUMAR SINGH
SANJAY MISHRA

JITENDRA PRASAD MISHRA..
PRATEEK RAI

SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH

PHOOL SINGH YADAV
AKHILESH CHANDRA SHUKLA
VIMLENDU TRIPATHI

SANJAY SINGH

BINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI
ASHWANI KUMAR PATHAK
PRADEEP SAXENA

PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY
ANIL KUMAR

PRADEEP KUMAR TRIPATHI..
RAJESH PATHAK (RECEIVED)
DEVENDRA MOHAN SINGH(RECEIVED
DEVENDRA MOHAN SINGH(RECEIVED)
HARI KESHAV (RECEIVED)
IRFAN ALIM SIDDIQUI
DEVENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
ANMOL TIWARI

DEVENDRA YADAV

IFRA FATIMA (RECEIVED)
PARUL SRIVASTAVA

SHIV SHANKER MISHRA
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57 BAIL 123 26/06/2025 1275736 PREM BABU VERMA

58 BAIL 43 26/06/2025 1272716 BRATENDRA SINGH

59 BAIL 155 26/06/2025 1277196 VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI
60 A482 14 26/06/2025 1272316 AMBUJ MISHRA

61 BAIL 153 26/06/2025 1277126 AMBREEN MASROOR

62 A482 67 26/06/2025 1274576 ANIL KUMAR BIND

63 A482 131 26/06/2025 1277466 A.Z KHAN

64 BAIL 138 26/06/2025 1276296 SHASHI SHEKHAR MAURYA
65 A482 134 26/06/2025 1277496 MANISH DWIVEDI

66 A482 102 26/06/2025 1276496 AZHAR HUSSAIN

67 A482 126 26/06/2025 1277486 VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV
68 A482 70 26/06/2025 1275506 SHASHI DHAR SHUKLA
69 A482 22 26/06/2025 1272836 ATUL PANDEY..

70 BAIL 137 26/06/2025 1276436 SHASHI SHEKHAR MAURYA
71 BAIL 129 26/06/2025 1276376 PRADEEP SAXENA

72 A482 137 26/06/2025 1277566 ABHISHEK MAYANK

73 ABAIL 25 26/06/2025 1277156 KUBER SINGH YADAV

74 BAIL 132 26/06/2025 1276026 SHITLESH PANDEY

75 A482 121 26/06/2025 1277246 VIJAY MISHRA

76 BAIL 66 26/06/2025 1273306 MOHD SHOEB KHAN

77 A482 50 26/06/2025 1274546 ANAND KR GUPTA

78 A482 26 26/06/2025 1272976 ANURAG PRATAP SINGH
79 A482 2 26/06/2025 1271986 ANIL KUMAR BIND

80 BAIL 52 26/06/2025 1272886 ARDHENDU SHEKHAR SHARMA
81 BAIL 116 26/06/2025 1275276 UMESH CHANDRA YADAV
82 BAIL 71 26/06/2025 1273456 SHESHADRI TRIVEDI

83 A482 71 26/06/2025 1275376 RAJESH KUMAR

84 BAIL 57 26/06/2025 1273386 ROHIT SINGH

85 A482 58 26/06/2025 1275166 MAYANK TRIPATHI

86 BAIL 34 26/06/2025 1272636 VED PRAKASH TRIPATHI
87 BAIL 114 26/06/2025 1275086 UMAIR ALAM

88 BAIL 92 26/06/2025 1274806 PARVISH KUMAR

89 BAIL 68 26/06/2025 1273326 SANJEEV KUMAR RAI..

20 A482 112 26/06/2025 1276446 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA
91 A482 96 26/06/2025 1276256 DANISH

92 A482 104 26/06/2025 1276156 RAKESH KUMAR

93 ABAIL 8 26/06/2025 1274416 MOHD AZAM

924 ABAIL 15 26/06/2025 1275146 VISHNU KANT TIWARI(RECEIVED)
95 A482 32 26/06/2025 1273076 DINESH KUMAR

926 A482 92 26/06/2025 1275836 PRADYUMNA KUMAR

97 A482 100 26/06/2025 1275946 SHRAVAN KUMAR SINGH
928 CRLR 4 26/06/2025 1272686 AJIT KUMAR

929 CRLR 20 26/06/2025 1275016 ATUL KUMAR SINGH

100 ABAIL 12 26/06/2025 1275236 JUNED ALAM
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101 BAIL 84 26/06/2025 1274406 KAMAL SINGH(RECEIVED)

102 BAIL 42 26/06/2025 1272656 VINAY SINGH KHOKHER

103 CRLR 10 26/06/2025 1273406 SIDDHARTH SRIVASTAVA
104 CRLR 2 26/06/2025 1272216 NITIN CHOPRA

105 A482 41 26/06/2025 1273376 RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
106 A482 103 26/06/2025 1275966 SANDEEP KUMAR CHAURASIYA
107 A482 119 26/06/2025 1276806 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH..

108 CRLA 3 26/06/2025 1272456 RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
109 BAIL 51 26/06/2025 1272906 ARDHENDU SHEKHAR SHARMA
110 BAIL 131 26/06/2025 1276506 PRADEEP SAXENA

111 A482 91 26/06/2025 1275816 ANAND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
112 BAIL 929 26/06/2025 1275366 ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA
113 A482 59 26/06/2025 1274776 MOHD WASIM

114 BAIL 67 26/06/2025 1273366 VINOD KUMAR YADAV

115 BAIL 3 26/06/2025 1272266 ANIL KUMAR BIND

116 A482 18 26/06/2025 1272816 ATUL KUMAR SHAHI

117 A482 31 26/06/2025 1273196 PANKA) SHARMA

118 A482 1 26/06/2025 1272046 RAVI SHANKAR YADAV

119 A482 15 26/06/2025 1272706 VIVEK SINGH

120 A482 55 26/06/2025 1274916 SANJAY KR DWIVEDI

121 BAIL 1 26/06/2025 1272066 RAJEEV SAWHNEY

122 ABAIL 1 26/06/2025 1272036 KAMENDRA SINGH

123 A482 9 26/06/2025 1272396 JAGADISH PRASAD MISHRA
124 CRLR 17 26/06/2025 1274446 NAVIN KUMAR ..

125 A482 64 26/06/2025 1274826 RAJ KUMAR MISHRA

126 CRLA 13 26/06/2025 1274976 MOHD NADEEM

127 CRLA 5 26/06/2025 1272646 RAJNISH KUMAR PANDEY
128 CRLA 1 26/06/2025 1271996 PANKA) ROY

129 CRLR 9 26/06/2025 1273206 PRADEEP MISHRA

130 BAIL 95 26/06/2025 1274926 ABDUL MAJEED

131 A482 87 26/06/2025 1275866 SADRUL ISLAM JAFRI

132 BAIL 29 26/06/2025 1272506 RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
133 A482 5 26/06/2025 1272076 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA

134 A482 109 26/06/2025 1276566 MAHENDRA TRIPATHI

135 BAIL 157 26/06/2025 1277436 SHASHI SHEKHAR MAURYA
136 BAIL 21 26/06/2025 1272476 MANISH KUMAR PANDEY
137 A482 101 26/06/2025 1276286 KAMAL KISHOR UPADHYAY
138 BAIL 77 26/06/2025 1273476 MANISH DEV SRIVASTAVA..
139 CRLA 19 26/06/2025 1276306 MOHD NADEEM (RECEIVED)
140 A528 118 26/06/2025 1276986 S.B SINGH (RECEIVED)

141 BAIL 125 26/06/2025 1276046 A.K.S BAIS

142 BAIL 133 26/06/2025 1276406 JAlI PRAKASH PRASAD

143 CRLR 23 26/06/2025 1275126 SHASHI KANT SHUKLA

144 CRLA 23 26/06/2025 1277136 VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI

145 CRLR 7 26/06/2025 1272986 AVANISH KUMAR PANDEY
146 A482 61 26/06/2025 1274786 ANIL KUMAR PANDEY

147 BAIL 141 26/06/2025 1276936 SIYA RAM SAHU

148 BAIL 115 26/06/2025 1275336 AKHILESH TRIPATHI

149 ABAIL 11 26/06/2025 1274686 A.K PATHAK
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1274226
1274426
1275666
1274356
1275556
1275346
1270326
1274666
1276576
1272096
1272956
1274266
1275806
1273356
1272946
1273516
1275416
1274746
1275686
1272856
1272996
1273276
1275116
1276836
1272936
1277506
1273146
1273596
1275066

1196536
1234776
1266126
1259646
1175686
1256116
949355

1233226
1152155
1263886
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AMARNATH TRIPATHI
SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY
GAURI SHANKAR

VIVEK KUMAR SINGH
VIVEK TRIPATHI
PURUSHOTTAM PANDEY
ABDUL MAJEED

PRABHAT KUMAR TIWARI
BRIJ RAJ SINGH

HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA
AMIT RAI

VIJAY KUMAR DUBEY..
KAMAL KISHOR MISHRA
ASHUTOSH PANDEY
ARVIND PRABODH DUBEY
BHASKAR SINGH

ADESH KUMAR(RECEIVED)
AYAN AHMED

SHRI NATH MISHRA
ANAND TRIPATHI

ANITA MISHRA

HAYA RIZVI

UMESH CHANDRA YADAV
VINKESH OJHA

ARVIND PRABODH DUBEY
SUVASH RAM

AJAY SENGAR

SANJAY KUMAR YADAV
A.K PATHAK..

RAHUL MISHRA (RECEIVED)
AMIT KUMAR DIXIT
ARCHANA SINGH

SURESH SINGH

AKASH KUMAR NISHAD
SHAHBAZ KHAN

AJAY SINGH YADAV
AKHILESH KUMAR

MARUTI KUMAR TRIPATHI

MAYANK KRISHNA SINGH CHANDEL



DEFECTIVE 27-06-2025

'ED)

Page 5



DEFECTIVE 27-06-2025

Page 6



	DEFECTIVE 27-06-2025

